

## SKEGNESS RACEWAY Ltd



Skegness Raceway, Marsh Lane, Orby, Skegness, Lincs. PE24 5JA www.skegway.info email: info@skegway.info Tel: 07881 021058

Drivers info|: Booking line Text ONLY 07798 868947 email: drivers@skegway.info

## **TEMPORARY DRIVERS LICENCE 2025 (Adult only)**

Please bring this Temporary Drivers licence application with you to the stadium – you must hand it in on arrival at the Stadium where you sign in to race. Day licence is DRIVER ONLY.

Please bring photo ID with you to show when you sign in to race.

This agreement is made between Skegness Raceway Ltd. and

| Name  |             |
|---|-------------|
| Address   |             |
| Post CodeMobile Tel number  |             |
| Email address   |             |
| I apply to Skegness Raceway Ltd. to race a;   |             |
| Formula   |             |
| Medical Questionaire – Must be completed  Please put a X next to the right answer  (a) Do you suffer from Epilepsy or sudden attacks of disabling giddiness? Yes No  (b) Are you suffering from any defect in movement or muscular power? Yes No  © Are you suffering from any disease, medical condition mental or physical or disability which may cau the driving by you in a competition to be a source of danger to yourself and to others. YesNo  (d). Do you suffer from any back problems, which have caused you to visit a Doctor within the last 12 months. YesNo | se          |
| Current Promotion/formulanumber & grade   |             |
| Are you banned from racing? Yes No  |             |
| Date of Event   |             |
| In consideration therefore I agree as follows  (1). I have read this agreement, and agree to abide by the rules and conditions as set out below. I am over 16 but not over 64 years of age (if you are over 16 but under 18 years of age you will need a parent consent form to accompany this licence).  (2). I fully understand the nature and type of racing in which I wish to participate and are fully familiar we the layout of the Stadium.   | ital<br>ith |
| <ul><li>(3). I agree to abide by the rules as laid down by Skegness Raceway Ltd. It is my responsibility to ensuthat I have read and understood the Skegness Raceway Ltd. Rule book.</li><li>(4). Not to cause, or be part of, or in anyway involved with any action which would or could disrupt the ra</li></ul>  |             |
| meeting.  The company reserves the absolute right to take whatever action of disqualification as deement necessary.   | ed          |
|   |             |
| SignedDate  | •           |